
Available to Pre-Order

The Scotsman Box £20.00

Available to pre-order until 7 days prior to departure date.

Inspired by the classic dining-car service

Roast Beef & Horseradish Baguette

Individual Broccoli & Stilton Tart

Heritage Tomato Salad Pot with Basil Dressing

All-Butter Shortbread

Scottish Raspberry Cranachan Yoghurt Pot

The Ploughman’s Box £20.00
Hearty, simple, reliable like a worker’s tin

Ploughman’s Sandwich - Cheddar, Pickle, Tomato, Lettuce

Mini Pork Pie

Pickled Egg or Pickled Onion Pot

All-Butter Shortbread

Victoria Sponge Slice



Buffet Tariff

Beer

Biscuits

Cakes & Tartlets

Chocolate Bars

Cider

Coffee

Crisps

Flapjacks

Hot Chocolate

Lager

Nuts

Porridge Pot

Pringles/Walkers

Soft & Fizzy Drinks

Taylors Coffee

Tea

Water

Wine

The Buffet can be located in Coach Z which is located
towards the middle of the train.

£5.50

£3.00

£3.50

£2.00

£5.50

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£5.50

£2.00

£3.00

£2.50

£3.00

£3.50

£3.00

£2.00

£6.00

Representative sample, all items and prices at point of sale may vary


