



Available to Pre-Order

The Scotsman Box

£20.00

Inspired by the classic dining-car service

- Roast Beef & Horseradish Baguette
- Individual Broccoli & Stilton Tart
- Heritage Tomato Salad Pot with Basil Dressing
- All-Butter Shortbread
- Scottish Raspberry Cranachan Yoghurt Pot

The Ploughman's Box

£20.00

Hearty, simple, reliable like a worker's tin

- Ploughman's Sandwich - Cheddar, Pickle, Tomato, Lettuce
- Mini Pork Pie
- Pickled Egg or Pickled Onion Pot
- All-Butter Shortbread
- Victoria Sponge Slice

Available to pre-order until 7 days prior to departure date.



Buffet Tariff

Beer	£5.50
Biscuits	£3.00
Cakes & Tartlets	£3.50
Chocolate Bars	£2.00
Cider	£5.50
Coffee	£3.00
Crisps	£3.00
Flapjacks	£3.00
Hot Chocolate	£3.00
Lager	£5.50
Nuts	£2.00
Porridge Pot	£3.00
Pringles/Walkers	£2.50
Soft & Fizzy Drinks	£3.00
Taylors Coffee	£3.50
Tea	£3.00
Water	£2.00
Wine	£6.00

The Buffet can be located in Coach Z which is located towards the middle of the train.

Representative sample, all items and prices at point of sale may vary